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Begriffe und Abkürzungen
pEuro = €/pp/ppCent = ct/p

Umrechungen
p1 € = 100 ct/pp/pp1 € = 0,01
€/p

p500 Euro/p

pLange Schreibweise/p pKurze Schreibweise/p pDarstellung/p

p500 €/p

p200 Euro/p p200 €/p

p100 €/p

p50 €/p

p100 Euro/p

p50 Euro/p

p20 €/pp20 Euro/p

p10 €/pp10 Euro/p

p5 €/pp5 Euro/p

p2 €/pp2 Euro/p

p1 €/pp1 Euro/p
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pLange Schreibweise/p pKurze Schreibweise/p pDarstellung/p

p50 Cent/p p50 ct/p

p20 Cent/p p20 ct/p

p10 ct/p

p5 ct/p

p2 ct/p

p1 ct/p

p10 Cent/p

p5 Cent/p

p2 Cent/p

p1 Cent/p
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